Missing ODs for HFI pointing ?

1of2

Subject: Missing ODs for HFI pointing ?
From: Xavier Dupac <xdupac@sciops.esa.int>

Date: 27/08/14 10:48

To: Andrea Moneti <moneti@iap.fr>

CC: Monica Fernandez <monica.fernandez@sciops.esa.int>, Maria Henar
Sarmiento <mhsarmiento@sciops.esa.int>, Pedro OSUNA
<pedro.osuna@sciops.esa.int>, Luis Mendes <lmendes@sciops.esa.int>,
Rodrigo Leonardi <rleonardi@sciops.esa.int>

Dear Andrea,

we noticed that some pointing files seem not to have been delivered yet, for 0Ds 200,

300, 400, 436, 500,
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HFI_TOI 217-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 353-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 545-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 857-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 100-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 143-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 217-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 353-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 545-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 857-PTG R2.
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HFI_TOI 217-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 353-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 545-PTG R2.
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HFI_TOI 100-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 143-PTG R2.
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HFI_TOI 857-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 100-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 143-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 857-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 100-PTG R2.
HFI_TOI 143-PTG R2.

Is this the case ?

regards,
Xavier

Dr Xavier Dupac

01 0D0695.
01 0D0695.
01 0D0695.
01 0D0695.
01 0D0696.
01 0D0696.
.fits
01 0D0696.
01 0D0696.
01 0D0696.
01 0D0697.
01 0D0697.
01 0D0697.
.fits
01 0D0697.
01 0D0697.
01 0D0698.
01 0D0698.
01 0D0698.
01 0D0698.
01 0D0699.
01 0D0699.
01 0DO858.
01 0DO859.
01 0DO859.

01_0D0696

01_0D0697

do you plan to deliver these missing files ?

Planck Archive Scientist
European Space Agency - ESAC

Villanueva de la Cafiada, Madrid, Spain

Tel. +34 918131258

E-mail xdupac@sciops.esa.int
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